
\ INDEX REGISTER OF MARRIAGES— ^Wffli - Lexington County, S. C. 6
COTTCO 'UMIVEBSAL INDEX No. 1-4 "T~55»To locate. names, open at SURNAME INTTIAT, TAB and refer

U.S. Patent No. 143716B -̂Gopyrigbt 1930 jtt~y to Buff Sob-Index sheet for pnge reference.
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LICENSE
NUMBER

1966

?2on

_231Z_—

2637

3012

_3256
•

3l|.13

3ljJ.9

31̂ .59

3789

39l|l

^o5h-

14.33^

1;I|06

ij.516

U677

4700

J i y n ^

1|7?5

J|Q26

J,929

5062

^25^4

t^pqj

^29^

_S301

5371

5785

5998

621̂ .1

6295

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN ^
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Sharps-

rin

do

do

do

do

do

do

do

do

do

do

• da

do

do

do

do

rin

do

do

do

do

do

dn

do

do

do

do

do

do

do

GIVEN- KAME
RESIDENCE

Homer M.

Leesville, S.C.

Columbia, S.C.

Tom F.
Swansea. S.'C.

Raymond W.

Columbia,. S.C.

Jack . D.

Gas tori. S.C.
Everett P.

Columbia. S.C.

Wilbur F.
Gaston. -S.C.

Tyler T-f.

C-aston. S.C.

Gordon M.

Lexington P S.C.

Leon Wesley

Leesville. S.C.

The r on M.

Columbia, S.C.

Jasper L. .

Swansea. S.C.

Ralph 0. •
Gaston, S. C.

Robert M.
Blythewood, S.C.

Harrill F.
Chappells.S.C.

Melton C.
Gaston, S.C.
Cecil, Jr.

West Columbia, SC

Si dnay

Columbia, S.C.

Ronnie L*
Gaston, ' S. C.

Wilton Alfred

Gaston. S. C.

Harry H.

Gaston, S.C.

Robert Henry, Jr.
Aiken, S.C.

Vasco
Columbia, 5. C.

AlvT n W_ f.Tr*.

Lexington, S . G .

Carroll n.

Pelion, S.C.
Ernest S.

Lexington, S. C.

Joel K.
Pelion. S. C.

James C .
Swansea, S.C.

Raymond O..Jr.
Cayce, S. C.

Richard T.
Gaston, S. C.

Sugenfc R.
Swansea, S. C.

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Hoover

TTn'Mmpm

Reeder

Keefe

Rast

Schultz

Miller

Shfl

Slyce

Trot ten

Sharp e

Witt

Moore

Shealy

Jumper

Marsh

Sishtler

anntt

Goodwin

Shnrpfi

Di riklns

Miller
*

Wells

Sli CR

Dial

Mathias

Spires

Cockrell

Parker

Godwin

Argoe

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Adeline

Batesburg, S.C.

TPnnn-i ft V

Columbia, S.C.

Joyce A.
Swansea, S.C,

Agnes C.

Columbia, S.C.

Ernestine

West Cola., S.C.

Ruth I.
Chic ago f 111

Imogen e .
Lexington, S.C.

C-aston. S.C.

Annie Lee

Lexington. S.C.
Frances A.

Leesville, S.C.

Elestine

Columbia, S.C.

Myrtle

Horth, S.C.

Ellen
Gaston, S. C.

Wandell M.
Gilbert, .s.C.

Zara Lee
Lexingto n,S.C.

Eddie Mae
Gaston, S. C.

Li 1 lie Carolyn
Geston,S. C.

Ttedi nfl

Columbia, S.C.

'•'a the rine
Pelion, S.C.

_rT^rm^nie Raye

Pelion. S . C .

Marg-i ft T?. Ronnft

Gaston, S.C.

Barbara Zenith
Lexington, S.C'.

•Rva Mae

Columbia, S.C.

"Horns yvonns

Lexington. S.C.

Alice

Swansea. S.C.

Mary Ellen
Lexington, S.C.

Polly
Pelion. S.G.

Gloria
Batesburs, S. C.

Mary T..

Hsyn R FiI p.

Mamie Lou
Gaston,S.C.

Sarah Jean
?elion. S. C.

AGE OF
MAN

ABE OF
WOMAN

22

22

aa_
39

-214-

21
21

20
23

20

27

2^_
18-

4J^—
56

2k_
17
20

27

1*6

k9
$0
PI
18
21
18

1|2

kl
21

16
20

17

37
22
18
18

21__
21

?=?
27

27

3CL

33
20
18

03_
18
18
17

27
29
22
19

21

17
22
22

20^
16

w
White

C
Colored

W

W

w'

w

w

w
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v

¥

W c
•

¥

¥

¥

¥

¥

¥

¥

¥

¥

¥

W

¥

W
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¥

¥

¥

¥
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W
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1. DATE APPLICATION FILED
2. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

July

Tuly

Dec
Dec

kpr

Dec

Dec

ffov

DJov
A.pr

Apr

Sept

Sept

Sept

Oct

Oct

Tun

Jun
Nbv
ETov

Jan

Jan
*ep
3ep

tfov
Sbv

?eb
?eb

Tul

Tul
Hi*

^ug

Lug—
^UR

)ct
Oct

£eJ3__
Feb

?Rh

?eb

Jun
Tun

[tfov
Mov

iflft
>ec

"tec

Dec
)ec

3ec

?eb
?eb

?eb
"6b
Tun

yiay
Tun

Tul
Stal

Day

8

P7
V)

22
21

29

6
8

26

27
1

3
1
7
8
9

?6
?7
7
8

29
30
?J(

25
22
28

?^
26

23

2
6

6
9
2

H

T 6
17
16
19

h
6

12_

17
19
19

20
19
22

18

b

15
?o
T7

^02

I ' l
15

Year

19li8

191̂ .8

19) [8...

19k9
19k9
19li9

19^0

19^0

1551
1951
1951
1951
1951
1 Q^l

19 5l

1951
19^2
1952
1952
X952

1953,.
1953
19^
1953
!253_
1953
19 -2i

1954
laSL
19^

195U
195U
iaSî
19SU
19 5U

1955..

T9<#

1955
1955
1955

1955
"] Qt^Cj

19^

1955

1955
1955
1955
1956
1956

195Z-
1957

1957

1958

1958
19^8

19^8

1. DATE OF MARRIAGE
2. DATE OF RETURN

Month

tow.<.

*

Dec

Dec

_Ap£_
May
Dec

Jan
Hov

Hov
Apr
Apr

Sept
Sept

Sept

FfTph
Oct

Oct

.Tun
Jun

Hov

Hov

Feb

Feb
z

Sep

Hov
Dec

Feb
Mar

Jul

Jul
AUK
Aug

Aug

Oct
Oct

.Fab..
Feb

Fab

Feb

Jun
Jun

Hov

Hov

Den,

Dec

Dec

Dec

Dec
Dec

Feb

Feb

Feb
Mar
Sep

Jun j
Jun

Jul.
Jul

Day

</J

^
^1

3C

• 3]
-

13
I f

21

27

r

C

C

?1
If

I
1C

-1

C

?5
29
29
1
?7
1

21*.
pj^

3

18

9
9

5
17
17
19

12
16
1^
13
?)i
?fl
?0

20
2U
28

20

po
17

^
>
6
in;

1^

Year

tif$

^f?

1Q)|f

-lalii
19k(

19lic

19 ^C

19SC
19 ̂ (

19 $3
19^

19 3
19?:
19 £

19 %'.
19 ̂ a
1952

Li9^;
I9_gg
19^2

19?1

_195:
T Q ^ -

195;
195;
195;
195^

19 a
19 51*
19 a
1951]

-laa
1951]

1951]
19514
IQi^i

19 ̂ c

19^

195E

195!
195^

195C

•j q^c

19 ̂

iq^
195^
195!
195^
1956
1956

.1957

-19*7
1957

1958
IQCjfi

19^8

Made by The Cott Index Company, Golurabtu, Ohio
Sold by Walker, EVADE & GoKiwell Co., OhmrlMton, S. C'

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE DF MARRIAGE

*«-; A.CiLj^Stf^Utfr,
AJikf J l . f t .
Sara "R. Bnozer

(KP "\Lexineton. S.C

£ev. James R. McK©1

Swansea. S.C.

Sara R. Booier

CHlOLexineton. S.C
Rev. Robert 0. Brai

¥est Columbia. S.C,

Sara R. Boozer P Pr<
Judse. Lexington. £

Mrs. Cleo H. Harmor

(HP) Lexington. S.C

Mrs. Cleo H. Earmoi

_^Tfi^Lexinp-trm, S.C

Sara R. Boozer

( HP } Lexington. S . C

RRV. Voight 0, Tay!

Leesvillep S.C.
Rev. Jaiae s Charles

I T --•» .-h, _A C^ /**
u ELe=*c£j*wi A o • o •

E

J_

. Paul Mc¥hirter

liinister^ Horth. f

Rev. n. T,. Mat to*

Columbia , S.C.

Rev. William V. Me
Leesville, S.C.

Rev. E. A. Dunlap
Lexington, S.C.

lara R. Boozer
(proT?ate5 Judge, •- .

i-ioTn ncrr.nn "̂-T. _

Rev. J. D. Johns or
Dixiana(West Cola.

Sara R. Roofer
troosTje judge
Lexington, S. C.

_JSev. Carey L. Stee
Lexington, S.C.

4rs. Cleo K.Harmor
H.P. for --S'. C. - "
Xexingtonr S.C.

Tnhn P. Sm* res
Ef. P. forlcj* C.Swansea, S.C.

Rev. Georse P. Bus
Gilbert, S.C.

^ara R . Roofer
?ro]?ate Judge
vexing to n.SrC.

P8v. K. .T_ A Than

Lexington. S. C.

^ara R. Bno^er
Prolate Judge
-.exineton.STC.

Rev. H. J. Alban

i'exington, S.C.

Sara R. Boozer
•Probate Judse_,exineton.5?c.

Rev. Arthur P. Mar
Batesburs.S.C.

.1=JRV. "R. a. Rfinnfi t i

Cayce. S. C.

Rev. D. T,. Mflttox
Columbia , S. C. '

74rs. n .TT.Hnmnnn

3ST. P. for S. C. ̂ELexington, R. C.
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